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Country Affiliation Name/Email Status 

Australia University of Melbourne 
Member 

David Gurr 
d.gurr@unimelb.edu.au  

National Co-ordinator & 
Steering Group 

 University of Melbourne 
Member 

Lawrie Drysdale 
drysdale@unimelb.edu.au  

 

 University of Melbourne 
Member 

Helen Goode 
hmgoode@unimelb.edu.au  

 

    

Austria University of Klagenfurt 
Associate Member 

Stefan Brauckmann 
stefan.brauckmann@aau.at  

 

    

Brazil Universidade Federal Fluminense 
Associate Member 

Sandra Mariano 
sandramariano1@gmail.com  

 

 Universidade Federal Fluminense 
Associate Member 

Cynthia Paes de Carvalho 
cynthiapaesdecarvalho@puc-rio.br  

 

 Universidade Federal Fluminense 
Associate Member 

Joysi Moraes 
jmoraes@id.uff.br  

 

    

Cyprus Open University of Cyprus 
Member 

Petros Pashiardis 
p.pashiardis@ouc.ac.cy  

National Co-ordinator 

  Antonios Kafa 
? 

 

    

Ireland University College Dublin 
Associate Member 

Ciaran Sugrue 
ciaran.sugrue@ucd.ie  

 

 University College Dublin 
Associate Member 

Gerry MacRuairc 
gerry.macruairc@ucd.ie  

 

    

Israel Ben-Gurion University of the Negev 
Member 

Dorit Tubin 
dorittu@bgu.ac.il  

National Co-ordinator 

    

 Bar-Ilan University 
Associate Member 

Orly Shapira 
orly.shapira@biu.ac.il  

 

    

Italy University of Varona 
Associate Member 

Claudio Girelli 
claudio.girelli@univr.it  

 

    

 University of Varona 
Associate Member 

Valentina Mazzoni 
valentina.mazzoni@univr.it  

 

    

Mexico Tecnologico de Monterrey 
Member 

Celina Torres Arcadia 
ctorres@itesm.mx  

National Co-ordinator 

 Tecnologico de Monterrey 
Member 

Manuel Flores Fahara 
manuel.flores@itesm.mx  

 

 Tecnologico de Monterrey 
Member 

Maria Ileana Ruiz Cantisani 
miruiz@itesm.mx  

 

    

New 
Zealand 

University of Otago 
Member 

Ross Notman 
ross.notman@otago.ac.nz  

National Co-ordinator 

    

Norway University of Oslo 
Member 

Jorunn Moller 
jorunn.moller@ils.uio.no  

National Co-ordinator & 
Steering Group 

 University of Oslo 
Member 

Marit Aas 
marit.aas@ils.uio.no  

 

    

Puerto Rico University of Puerto Rico 
Member 

Nydia Lucca 
nydia.lucca@upr.edu  

National Co-ordinator 
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 University of Puerto Rico 
Associate Member 

Reinaldo Berrios 
reinaldo.berrios@upr.edu  

 

 University of Puerto Rico 
Associate Member 

Sandra Macksoud 
sandra.macksoud@gmail.com  

 

 University of Puerto Rico 
Associate Member 

Joseph Carroll 
joseph.carroll@upr.edu  

 

 University of Puerto Rico 
Associate Member 

Javier Carrion 
javiercarrion82@hotmail.com  

 

    

Poland University of Lodz 
Associate Member 

Joanna Madalińska-Michalak 
joanna.michalak@onet.pl  

 

    

Singapore National Institute of Education 
Associate Member 

David Hung 
david.hung@nie.edu.sg  

 

 National Institute of Education 
Associate Member 

Paul Huat Meng Chua 
paul.chua@nie.edu.sg  

 

 National Institute of Education 
Associate Member 

Yancy Toh 
yancy.toh@nie.edu.sg  

 

    

South Africa North-West University 
Associate Member 

Jan Heystek 
Jan.Heystek@nwu.ac.za  

 

    

Spain Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 
Member 

F Javier Murillo 
javier.murillo@uam.es  

National Co-ordinator 

 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 
Member 

Reyes Hernández Castilla 
Reyes.hernandez@uam.es  

 

    

 Universidad de Sevilla 
Member 

Julian Lopez-Yanez 
lopezya@us.es  

 

 Universidad de Sevilla 
Member 

Marita Sanchez-Moreno 
marita@us.es  

 

    

 Universidad de Granada 
Member 

Antonio Bolfvar 
abolivar@ugr.es  

 

 Universidad de Granada 
Member 

Jesus Domingo Segovia 
jdomingo@ugr.es  

 

 Universidad de Granada 
Member 

Cristina Moral 
cmoral@ugr.es  

 

    

 Rovira i Virgili University 
Associate Member 

Maria Pilar Iranzo Garcia 
pilar.iranzo@urv.cat  

 

 Rovira i Virgili University 
Associate Member 

Marta Comarero Figuerola 
marta.comarero@urv.cat  

 

    

Sweden Umea University 
Member 

Olof Johansson 
olof.ca.johansson@umu.se  

National Co-ordinator 
& Steering Group 

 Umea University 
Member 

Helene Arlestig 
helene.arlestig@umu.se  

 

 Umea University 
Member 

Katarina Norberg 
Katarina.norberg@umu.se  

 

 Umea University 
Member 

Bjorn Ahlstrom 
bjorn.ahlstrom@umu.se  

 

 Umea University 
Member 

Ulf Leo 
ulf.leo@umu.se  

 

    

Switzerland Zurich University of Teacher 
Education 
Member 

Barbara Kohlstock 
barbara.kohlstock@phtg.ch  

 

 Zurich University of Teacher 
Education 

Christine Bieri 
christine.bieri@phzh.ch  
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Member 

    

United 
Kingdom 

University of Nottingham 
Member 

Christopher Day 
Christopher.day@nottingham.ac.uk  

International Co-ordinator 
National Co-ordinator 
Steering Group 

 University of Nottingham 
Associate Member 

Qing Gu 
qing.gu@nottingham.ac.uk  

 

 University of Nottingham 
Associate Member 

Andrew Townsend 
Andrew.Townsend@nottingham.ac.uk  

 

    

United 
States 

University of Arizona 
Member 

Rose Ylimaki 
rylimaki@email.arizona.edu  

National Co-ordinator 

 University of Arizona 
Member 

Lynnette Brunderman 
lbrunder@email.arizona.edu  

 

    

 Boston College 
Member 

Laurie Johnson 
Lauri.Johnson@nottingham.ac.uk  

 

    

 University of Buffalo 
Member 

Stephen Jacobson 
eoakiml@buffalo.edu  

 

    

 Clemson University 
Member 

Hans Klar 
hklar@clemson.edu  

 

 Clemson University 
Member 

Jane Clark Lindle 
jlindle@clemson.edu  

 

    

 Indiana University-Purdue University 
Indianapolis 
Member 

Gary Crow 
gcrow@indiana.edu  

 

    

 University of Texas at San Antonio 
Member 

Betty Merchant 
betty.merchant@utsa.edu  

Steering Group 

 University of Texas at San Antonio 
Member 

Curtis Brewer 
Brewer4@clemson.edu 

 

 University of Texas at San Antonio 
Member 

Encarnacion Garza, Jr. 
encarnacion.garza@utsa.edu  

 

 University of Texas at San Antonio 
Member 

Juan Manuel Nino 
juan.nino@utsa.edu  

 

 University of Texas at San Antonio 
Member 

Nathan Okilwa 
Nathern.okilwa@utsa.edu  
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